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Aubrey Beyers1 316 Kris Power Tumbling 130.1005.600 27.000 0.0

5.200 28.200 0.0
32.600
33.400

#1:

5.200 26.700 0.0
4.400 27.800 0.0

31.900
32.200

#2:

Jillian Smith2 537 Zero Gravity T&T 122.5003.500 27.200 0.0
4.400 26.800 0.0

30.700
31.200

#1:

4.800 27.400 0.0
2.700 25.700 0.0

32.200
28.400

#2:

Haley Frangioni3 159 Elite World 121.6005.600 27.900 0.0
4.800 26.500 0.0

33.500
31.300

#1:

5.600 28.200 0.0
3.200 19.800 0.0

33.800
23.000

#2:
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Kelly Keitel1 459 Top Star 125.4005.600 27.300 0.0

5.200 25.900 0.0
32.900
31.100

#1:

3.500 26.300 0.0
3.400 28.200 0.0

29.800
31.600

#2:

Jessica Woynilko2 247 Gypsy Flyers EA 120.2005.600 27.400 0.0
5.600 27.900 0.0

33.000
33.500

#1:

2.400 19.500 0.0
4.400 27.400 0.0

21.900
31.800

#2:
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Kristle Lowell1 505 Tumbling On USA 137.1006.000 28.200 0.0

7.600 27.300 0.0
34.200
34.900

#1:

6.400 28.300 0.0
6.000 27.300 0.0

34.700
33.300

#2:

Mariana Aquino2 125 Branch 136.2006.000 28.400 0.0
7.200 27.900 0.0

34.400
35.100

#1:

6.000 28.100 0.0
4.400 28.200 0.0

34.100
32.600

#2:

Kellyn Euhus3 519 Wight Tumble Academy 128.7005.600 26.200 0.0
5.600 27.200 0.0

31.800
32.800

#1:

5.200 27.500 0.0
5.200 26.200 0.0

32.700
31.400

#2:

Harley Merritt4 550 Elite World 125.8004.800 25.500 0.0
4.400 26.900 0.0

30.300
31.300

#1:

5.200 27.500 0.0
3.900 27.600 0.0

32.700
31.500

#2:

Lacie Jenkins5 503 Phoenix Elite 125.5004.800 27.600 0.0
5.200 26.600 0.0

32.400
31.800

#1:

3.100 27.900 0.0
3.000 27.300 0.0

31.000
30.300

#2:
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Ashley McDonald1 258 High Altitude 61.5005.200 24.900 0.0

3.300 28.100 0.0
30.100
31.400

#1:

0.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#2:
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Calvin Fry1 123 Amplify T&T 88.8006.000 27.000 0.0

6.400 26.300 0.0
33.000
32.700

#1:

3.200 19.900 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

23.100
0.000

#2:
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Quinn Ross1 320 Legacy T&T 127.3006.400 26.400 0.0

5.200 28.000 0.0
32.800
33.200

#1:

5.200 26.700 0.0
3.100 26.300 0.0

31.900
29.400

#2:

Malik DePasqule2 321 Legacy T&T 98.9006.900 27.700 0.0
7.200 25.100 0.0

34.600
32.300

#1:

5.200 26.800 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

32.000
0.000

#2:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2016 Winter Classic Invitational: 100%
#2 = 2016 Winter Classic - Finals: 100%

2016 Winter Classic Invitational
Event Results - Multi - D-Mini
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 12:55:48 PM

M / SR / All
Session: 1A,1B,2A,2B,3A

Num NamePlace Gym ScoreScoreDiff Exec ND
Austin Nacey1 508 Twiststars 145.5007.700 28.500 0.0

8.900 27.500 0.0
36.200
36.400

#1:

9.200 28.300 0.0
6.400 29.000 0.0

37.500
35.400

#2:

Casey Chandler2 319 Legacy T&T 139.7008.000 27.200 0.0
6.400 26.700 0.0

35.200
33.100

#1:

7.600 27.500 0.0
7.600 28.700 0.0

35.100
36.300

#2:

Trey Katz3 317 Kris Power Tumbling 136.0007.300 27.600 0.0
3.200 27.700 0.0

34.900
30.900

#1:

7.700 27.900 0.0
8.700 25.900 0.0

35.600
34.600

#2:

CJ Rhoades4 124 Amplify T&T 132.2008.400 26.700 0.0
6.000 26.500 0.0

35.100
32.500

#1:

7.600 26.100 0.0
6.900 24.000 0.0

33.700
30.900

#2:

Joshua Cooper5 586 National 119.6007.600 23.600 0.0
8.000 27.500 0.0

31.200
35.500

#1:

3.600 19.800 0.0
1.300 28.200 0.0

23.400
29.500

#2:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2016 Winter Classic Invitational: 100%
#2 = 2016 Winter Classic - Finals: 100%

2016 Winter Classic Invitational
Event Results - Multi - D-Mini
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 12:55:43 PM

M / YE / All
Session: 1A,1B,2A,2B,3A

Num NamePlace Gym ScoreScoreDiff Exec ND
Changa Anderson1 429 Silver Stars 126.2005.200 27.600 0.0

4.800 26.500 0.0
32.800
31.300

#1:

3.600 28.400 0.0
3.900 26.200 0.0

32.000
30.100

#2:

Dmitry Rebkovets2 157 Elite World 115.0003.600 27.700 0.0
4.400 26.200 0.0

31.300
30.600

#1:

3.900 27.400 0.0
2.000 19.800 0.0

31.300
21.800

#2:

Reed Forsee3 158 Elite World 55.2000.000 0.000 0.0
2.000 20.000 0.0

0.000
22.000

#1:

6.400 26.800 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

33.200
0.000

#2:
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Laila Whitted1 391
One World Gymnastics

55.400_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.600
27.800#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Casey Estock2 392
One World Gymnastics

48.100_._
0.00028.200 _._

19.900
28.200#2:

0.00019.900#1:
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Isabelle Aucoin1 279
Integrity

56.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

27.800
28.400#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Lucy Bouton2 552
Geist

55.600_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.100
27.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Crystal Kennedy3 393
One World Gymnastics

55.400_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.500
27.900#2:

0.00027.500#1:
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Sarah Stringer1 227
Gymnast Factory

56.000_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.500
27.500#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Carly Campbell2 249
Hawaii T&T

55.600_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.100
27.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Emma Bowman3 280
Integrity

55.000_._
0.00026.200 _._

28.800
26.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Riley Chandler4 549
Elite World

53.600_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.700
25.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:
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Anna Cate Soots1 548
Integrity

57.600_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.100
28.500#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Madison Brooks2 553
Geist

56.700_._
0.00027.600 _._

29.100
27.600#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Addison Marsh3 557
Geist

56.300_._
0.00026.900 _._

29.400
26.900#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Jenna Wyner4 288
Integrity

56.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

29.100
27.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Bella Bowman5 281
Integrity

55.900_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.800
27.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Keibreana Barnes6T 560
Geist

55.600_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.900
27.700#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Ally Ackerman7T 418
Queen City

55.600_._
0.00027.200 _._

28.400
27.200#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Donyanna Pannel8 559
Geist

55.100_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.100
27.000#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Kaya Motl9 328
Midwest Gymnastics

55.000_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.000
27.000#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Kate Moody10 225
Gymnast Factory

28.100_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.100
0.000#2:

0.00028.100#1:
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F / 5 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Amiley Williams1 201
fLipSpot

57.600_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.300
28.300#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Megan Charapata2 267
ICE Xtreme

57.100_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.400
28.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Chelsea Miller3T 286
Integrity

56.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

27.900
28.600#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Chloe Davis4* 265
ICE Xtreme

56.500_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.300
28.200#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Lauren Rheault5* 198
fLipSpot

56.500_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.300
28.200#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Litzy Fuentes6 395
One World Gymnastics

56.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.100
28.100#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Allie Ayers7 199
fLipSpot

56.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.200
27.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Vanessa Staten8 379
MJM Studios

55.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.600
27.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Talia Mayer9 266
ICE Xtreme

55.700_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.100
27.600#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Kayla Ratsamy10 275
ICE Xtreme

55.100_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.400
26.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Peyton Regalado11 203
fLipSpot

54.200_._
0.00025.700 _._

28.500
25.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Allyson Heaman12 196
fLipSpot

54.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

26.200
27.900#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Emma Hogle13 212
GLG

53.900_._
0.00025.900 _._

28.000
25.900#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Kaitlyn Heaman14 197
fLipSpot

53.100_._
0.00025.300 _._

27.800
25.300#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Naomi Pannel15 283
Integrity

49.400_._
0.00020.600 _._

28.800
20.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Arliena Allen16 282
Integrity

28.700_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.700
0.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Brooke Doyle17 464
Troy Gymnastics

27.300_._
0.0000.000 _._

27.300
0.000#2:

0.00027.300#1:
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F / 5 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Alex Spires1 274
ICE Xtreme

56.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.100
27.700#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Ashley Ladomer2* 466
Troy Gymnastics

56.400_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.700
27.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Kira Geraghty3* 465
Troy Gymnastics

56.400_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.700
27.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Hayley Solomon4 420
Queen City

55.700_._
0.00028.000 _._

27.700
28.000#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Rean Wright5 467
Troy Gymnastics

52.300_._
0.00024.600 _._

27.700
24.600#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Camila Greig6 202
fLipSpot

52.100_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.100
25.000#2:

0.00027.100#1:
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Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Jessica Pal1 461
Troy Gymnastics

56.100_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.900
28.200#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Elena Sisk2 468
Troy Gymnastics

54.600_._
0.00027.500 _._

27.100
27.500#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Sarah Clay3 378
MJM Studios

52.900_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.700
25.200#2:

0.00027.700#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2016 Winter Classic Invitational
Event Results - Double Mini
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 1:36:05 PM

F / 6 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Macy Mogas1 228
Gymnast Factory

58.200_._
0.00029.300 _._

28.900
29.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Macy Neihaus2 497
Tumbling Express

57.300_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.400
28.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Giovanna Perez3 396
One World Gymnastics

57.200_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Emma Johnson4 291
Integrity

57.000_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.600
28.400#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Ava Orders5 289
Integrity

56.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

27.900
28.400#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Aleksy Corcoran6T 453
Top Star

56.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.200
27.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Katie Landers7T 451
Top Star

56.100_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.300
27.800#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Sydney Elsesser8 335
Midwest Gymnastics

56.000_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.900
28.100#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Kate Chariton9 230
Gymnast Factory

55.800_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.000
27.800#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Aiden Adkins10 287
Integrity

55.600_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.300
28.300#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Lauren Soots11 547
Integrity

55.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

27.100
28.400#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Lucy Woolf12 333
Midwest Gymnastics

55.200_._
0.00027.500 _._

27.700
27.500#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Lindsey Wolf13 473
Troy Gymnastics

53.600_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.800
25.800#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Anna Wilson14 381
MJM Studios

28.500_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.500
0.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:
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CiCi Jobe1 290
Integrity

57.400_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.700
28.700#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Scout Rouley2 452
Top Star

56.500_._
0.00028.700 _._

27.800
28.700#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Grace Latek3 474
Troy Gymnastics

56.100_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.900
28.200#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Addalyn Andring4 334
Midwest Gymnastics

56.000_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.900
28.100#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Abigail Solotorow5 487
Troy Gymnastics

55.500_._
0.00027.600 _._

27.900
27.600#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Kaila Powers6 421
Queen City

55.300_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.500
27.800#2:

0.00027.500#1:
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Emily Landers1 454
Top Star

55.000_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.300
27.700#2:

0.00027.300#1:
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Samantha Miyashiro1 253
Hawaii T&T

57.700_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.400
28.300#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Lauren Deighan2 469
Troy Gymnastics

57.100_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.800
28.300#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Rylie McCulloch3 336
Midwest Gymnastics

56.600_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.800
27.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Jocelyn Helms4 498
Tumbling Express

56.500_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.700
27.800#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Abigail Langsford5 555
Geist

56.400_._
0.00027.300 _._

29.100
27.300#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Ava Keener6 294
Integrity

55.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.600
27.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Sophie Schwartz7 480
Troy Gymnastics

55.800_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.400
27.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Ellie Deighan8 475
Troy Gymnastics

55.600_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.300
27.300#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Nikki Apa9 251
Hawaii T&T

54.300_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.300
27.000#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Charlotte Laycock10 293
Integrity

28.800_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.800
0.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:
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Jordan Hildebrant1 481
Troy Gymnastics

56.400_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.300
28.100#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Amanda Alman2T 338
Midwest Gymnastics

55.700_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.400
27.300#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Teyah Longtin3T 218
GLG

55.700_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.700
27.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Lily Zenner4* 343
Midwest Gymnastics

54.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.900
27.000#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Senna Harrison5* 126
Buckeye

54.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.900
27.000#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Samantha Broski6 483
Troy Gymnastics

54.600_._
0.00026.700 _._

27.900
26.700#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Angela Long7 488
Troy Gymnastics

54.300_._
0.00026.400 _._

27.900
26.400#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Allison Claybaugh8 339
Midwest Gymnastics

47.800_._
0.00019.500 _._

28.300
19.500#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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F / 7 / 15+
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Treycia Van Natta1 292
Integrity

57.400_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.900
28.500#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Erika Gebele2 422
Queen City

56.200_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.400
27.800#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Mia King3 486
Troy Gymnastics

55.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.400
27.100#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Natalia McCallister4 558
Geist

54.100_._
0.00025.300 _._

28.800
25.300#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Aanika Batra5 485
Troy Gymnastics

47.000_._
0.00019.900 _._

27.100
19.900#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Rebekka Rantanen6 272
ICE Xtreme

20.300_._
0.0000.000 _._

20.300
0.000#2:

0.00020.300#1:
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M / 3 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Marley Foote1 214
GLG

54.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.400
27.100#2:

0.00027.400#1:
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M / 5 / 8U
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Adrian Geiger1 377
MJM Studios

54.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.600
27.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:
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M / 5 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
DeShawn Williams1 394
One World Gymnastics

55.600_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.100
27.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Benjamin Hagel2 324
Midwest Gymnastics

55.500_._
0.00027.600 _._

27.900
27.600#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Eric Wade3 200
fLipSpot

54.800_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.300
26.500#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Cormac Lee4 326
Midwest Gymnastics

53.900_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.600
26.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Garrett Navarro5 329
Midwest Gymnastics

27.300_._
0.0000.000 _._

27.300
0.000#2:

0.00027.300#1:
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M / 5 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Carter VanSprange1 213
GLG

55.700_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.600
28.100#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Owen Schwalm2 330
Midwest Gymnastics

55.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.200
27.800#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Elisha Jones3 285
Integrity

54.400_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.800
26.600#2:

0.00027.800#1:
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M / 5 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Anthony Greig1 204
fLipSpot

55.700_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.400
27.300#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Freddy Yang2 262
ICE Xtreme

55.400_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.600
27.800#2:

0.00027.600#1:
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M / 6 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Maxwell Mayer1 269
ICE Xtreme

55.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.400
27.100#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Dylan Stringer2 229
Gymnast Factory

54.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

26.400
28.000#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Samuel Moore3 250
Hawaii T&T

53.000_._
0.00028.500 _._

24.500
28.500#2:

0.00024.500#1:
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M / 6 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Nicholas Litvintsev1 261
ICE Xtreme

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Andrew Geiger2 382
MJM Studios

55.900_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.200
27.700#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Brendon Razidlo3 597
Integrity

55.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.000
27.700#2:

0.00028.000#1:
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M / 6 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Evan Borneman1 270
ICE Xtreme

57.000_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.700
28.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2016 Winter Classic Invitational
Event Results - Double Mini
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 1:36:30 PM

M / 6 / 15+
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Dan Arnold1 217
GLG

26.700_._
0.0000.000 _._

26.700
0.000#2:

0.00026.700#1:
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M / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Jack Berna1 551
Geist

57.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.100
28.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Connor Langsford2 556
Geist

28.500_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.500
0.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Nathan Aguas3 271
ICE Xtreme

20.600_._
0.0000.000 _._

20.600
0.000#2:

0.00020.600#1:
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M / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Micah Hrubec1 268
ICE Xtreme

56.100_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.500
27.600#2:

0.00028.500#1:
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M / 7 / 13-14
Session: 3A,3B,4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND
Patrick McFarlane1 127
Integrity

57.300_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.400
28.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Nate Steams2 450
Top Star

57.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.100
28.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

James Hager-Henry3 482
Troy Gymnastics

48.400_._
0.00020.100 _._

28.300
20.100#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Parker Boyer4 484
Troy Gymnastics

48.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

20.300
28.000#2:

0.00020.300#1:
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